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ZMC 2024 d4
Alkmaar, 07-04-2024

Programmanr. 4 50m rugslag alg. leeftijdsgroep
07-04-2024 - 16:20 Resultaten

rang naam vereniging intijd zwemtijd

Masters 20+, Heren

1. Mark Peters ZV De Aalscholver 33.00 200101431 35.28

Masters 25+, Heren

1. Mihail Tratsiuk SwimGym 36.19 199506303 36.00

Masters 30+, Heren

1. Niels Bent WS Twente 34.00 199400465 32.98
2. Patrick Wobben Steenwijk 1934 45.37 199300559 45.57

AFGEM Harry Dijksma ZPC Isis 34.96 199100487

Masters 35+, Heren

1. Robert Braad Steenwijk 1934 31.51 198600407 31.40
Alkmaar ZMC Record

2. Wessel Everloo WS Twente 35.34 198906597 S14 36.04 442
3. Robin Eggenkamp ZV De Aalscholver 37.36 198700847 38.42

AFGEM Patrick de Jonge Deltasteur 33.15 198906635

Masters 40+, Heren

1. Rene Koedooder Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 35.21 198200919 33.61
2. Wouter Zijlstra DAW 33.79 198202077 35.23
3. René van Dijk ZPC Isis 39.83 198400489 39.45
4. Dmitry Nikolaev SwimGym 38.00 198202763 40.35
5. Mark Brinkhuis TriVia 51.24 198302609 48.00

Masters 45+, Heren

1. Arjan Aalbers Swol 1894 34.45 197500001 35.23
2. Erwin Zuijdervelt AZ&PC De Futen 38.08 197501015 38.31
3. Frederik Harms SwimGym 41.14 197701779 40.93

AFGEM Bram Rosenbrand HHZV Plons 50.08 197701673

Masters 50+, Heren

1. Richard van Kampen ZPCH 35.06 197401551 36.80
2. Hindrik Meijer H2Oldambt 37.50 197301645 38.96
3. Michiel IJskes Swol 1894 37.00 197301505 41.41
4. Maxim Hardziyenka Swol 1894 1:01.36 197201723 1:00.93

Masters 55+, Heren

1. Arjan Bellaart Oceanus 34.35 196900079 33.70
Alkmaar ZMC Record

2. Erik Zoethout Aqualero 45.25 196901157 42.37
3. Erik Schweitzer DAW 45.00 196701751 55.80

AFGEM Guido Keutgen Steenwijk 1934 32.80 196801551

Masters 60+, Heren

1. Casper Dollekamp Steenwijk 1934 37.82 196301341 38.72
2. Jos Verhoeven ZV De Aalscholver 38.64 196301161 39.61
3. Henk Kuipers ZPC Amersfoort 37.16 196201207 39.68
4. Jan Smalheer SCOM 45.00 196400701 42.88
5. Jan Wierenga ZV De Aalscholver 41.46 196400843 43.11

AFGEM Arthur van Strien WVZ 34.58 196301401
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ZMC 2024 d4
Alkmaar, 07-04-2024

Programmanr. 4, 50m rugslag

Masters 65+, Heren

1. Marten de Groot HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.51 195800149 40.04
Alkmaar ZMC Record

2. Peter Coffeng GZC Donk 46.03 195700063 46.43
3. Maarten Schets SwimGym 50.00 195600521 47.17
4. Robert Schulein H2Oldambt 53.99 195900843 53.94

Masters 70+, Heren

1. Rob Berkhof Swol 1894 50.00 195200245 50.08
2. Jos Kamps Zwemvereniging Hoogland 45.65 195100085 50.43

Masters 75+, Heren

1. Mans Buis Swol 1894 54.30 194700133 50.14

Masters 80+, Heren

1. Rob Hanou PSV 55.34 194300109 56.20

Masters 85+, Heren

1. Nic Geers PSV 53.98 193800007 54.56

Masters 20+, Dames

1. Lotte van Gessel Team Noord-Holland (SG) 42.69 200300900 36.07
2. Amber Hopman ZV De Aalscholver 39.38 200106384 40.69
3. Rebecca de Klein DZ&PC 48.93 200002812 46.38

Masters 25+, Dames

1. Rianne Schoonderwoerd DAW 38.83 199502314 37.64
2. Jet Kleine MSV-Zeemacht 36.69 199903384 38.34
3. Tatiana Vanegas SwimGym 39.39 199706650 38.55
4. Marleen Hof WS Twente 38.57 199802464 38.72
5. Nella Diepeveen SwimGym 38.48 199801520 38.93
6. Astrid Wibbelink Steenwijk 1934 40.85 199600006 40.40
7. Maria Antonella Zuccaro DAW 47.00 199606894 41.60
8. Mirte Visser DAW 42.34 199606788 42.62

Julia van Adrichem SwimGym 36.00 199606896 42.62
10. Marion Sijbesma Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 41.00 199704048 45.92
11. Mylene Wildeboer-Kok H2Oldambt 46.09 199602674 46.97
12. Sylvia Hidding H2Oldambt 54.57 199603886 56.87

Masters 30+, Dames

1. Suzanne Mosch MSV-Zeemacht 34.61 199400548 37.76
2. Getrude Corporaal Steenwijk 1934 36.18 199200380 37.80
3. Tessa van Dijk-Mosch MSV-Zeemacht 36.60 199102172 39.51
4. Tessa van Dijk ZPC Isis 48.17 199401252 47.87

AFGEM Celine Bakker DAW 46.00 199302562

Masters 35+, Dames

1. Marije Jansen ZPC Amersfoort 35.06 198504088 36.74
2. Relinda Baas TriVia 39.19 198900144 38.30
3. Desiree Groot SwimGym 39.76 198601310 41.39
4. Kim Visser H2Oldambt 42.75 198704350 43.66
5. Ellen van der Woerd SwimGym 40.00 198907610 44.70
6. Héloïse Mignot SwimGym 53.49 198807048 50.60
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ZMC 2024 d4
Alkmaar, 07-04-2024

Programmanr. 4, 50m rugslag

Masters 40+, Dames

1. Angela Giezen Zwemvereniging Hoogland 36.24 198302796 37.80
2. Esther van Buren-Koster Aquapoldro 44.65 198001670 44.05
3. Tessa Zwart-Piek DZ&PC 44.45 198102360 45.12

Masters 45+, Dames

1. Gea van der Schaaf Deltasteur 36.60 197901558 36.71
2. Alina Spijkerman DAW 37.11 197701220 37.42
3. A. Glazema-Boelema ZPC de Kanaalstreek 41.33 197701166 40.27
4. Andrea Köhler SwimGym 48.00 197601208 47.87
5. Rocio Diez Arazola SwimGym 50.00 197601206 48.59
6. Joanne van den Eijnden SwimGym 52.00 197701276 56.99
7. Simone Weijland Deltasteur 58.23 197901610 1:02.55

AFGEM Marcela Strang van Hees De Duinkikkers 47.87 197801410

Masters 50+, Dames

1. Esther ten Kate Avena 39.00 197100310 38.30
2. Bianca Groot MSV-Zeemacht 41.02 197000652 42.56
3. Inken Wemheuer Team Noord-Holland (SG) 42.00 197101016 42.95
4. Cherry Bas-Ott DAW 42.24 197100464 43.03

Masters 55+, Dames

1. Laura Staal Oceanus 40.64 196700358 39.51
2. Miranda Keijl Zignea 45.21 196500588 45.47
3. Machteld Stilting ZPC Amersfoort 47.92 196600716 47.97
4. Annette van Dok MSV-Zeemacht 45.81 196800742 48.32
5. Monique Berentse Batavia Swim 1:30.67 196901066 1:20.48

Masters 60+, Dames

1. P. Tossings-van de Hooven GZC Donk 44.60 196100376 45.12
2. Jennie Resink-lindeboom DWK 46.68 196000142 47.16
3. Ellen Parma SwimGym 45.00 196200366 49.48
4. Lia Bijkerk GZC Donk 55.23 196000014 50.25

AFGEM Pia van der Molen Avena 46.94 196000116

Masters 65+, Dames

1. Linda Wibbelink Steenwijk 1934 50.33 195900158 48.76
2. Ina Babbé SwimGym 55.38 195600134 56.40
3. W. Schoenmaker-ter Veer DWK 55.26 195900254 58.36

alg. leeftijdsgroep

1. Robert Braad Steenwijk 1934 31.51 198600407 31.40
Alkmaar ZMC Record

2. Niels Bent WS Twente 34.00 199400465 32.98
3. Rene Koedooder Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 35.21 198200919 33.61
4. Arjan Bellaart Oceanus 34.35 196900079 33.70

Alkmaar ZMC Record

5. Wouter Zijlstra DAW 33.79 198202077 35.23 FJ 1
6. Arjan Aalbers Swol 1894 34.45 197500001 35.23 FJ 2
7. Mark Peters ZV De Aalscholver 33.00 200101431 35.28
8. Mihail Tratsiuk SwimGym 36.19 199506303 36.00
9. Wessel Everloo WS Twente 35.34 198906597 S14 36.04 442

10. Lotte van Gessel Team Noord-Holland (SG) 42.69 200300900 36.07
11. Gea van der Schaaf Deltasteur 36.60 197901558 36.71
12. Marije Jansen ZPC Amersfoort 35.06 198504088 36.74
13. Richard van Kampen ZPCH 35.06 197401551 36.80
14. Alina Spijkerman DAW 37.11 197701220 37.42
15. Rianne Schoonderwoerd DAW 38.83 199502314 37.64
16. Suzanne Mosch MSV-Zeemacht 34.61 199400548 37.76
17. Angela Giezen Zwemvereniging Hoogland 36.24 198302796 37.80 FJ 1
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ZMC 2024 d4
Alkmaar, 07-04-2024

Programmanr. 4, Alle, 50m rugslag, alg. leeftijdsgroep

rang naam vereniging intijd zwemtijd

18. Getrude Corporaal Steenwijk 1934 36.18 199200380 37.80 FJ 2
19. Relinda Baas TriVia 39.19 198900144 38.30 FJ 1
20. Esther ten Kate Avena 39.00 197100310 38.30 FJ 2
21. Erwin Zuijdervelt AZ&PC De Futen 38.08 197501015 38.31
22. Jet Kleine MSV-Zeemacht 36.69 199903384 38.34
23. Robin Eggenkamp ZV De Aalscholver 37.36 198700847 38.42
24. Tatiana Vanegas SwimGym 39.39 199706650 38.55
25. Marleen Hof WS Twente 38.57 199802464 38.72 FJ 1
26. Casper Dollekamp Steenwijk 1934 37.82 196301341 38.72 FJ 2
27. Nella Diepeveen SwimGym 38.48 199801520 38.93
28. Hindrik Meijer H2Oldambt 37.50 197301645 38.96
29. René van Dijk ZPC Isis 39.83 198400489 39.45
30. Laura Staal Oceanus 40.64 196700358 39.51

Tessa van Dijk-Mosch MSV-Zeemacht 36.60 199102172 39.51
32. Jos Verhoeven ZV De Aalscholver 38.64 196301161 39.61
33. Henk Kuipers ZPC Amersfoort 37.16 196201207 39.68
34. Marten de Groot HZ&PC Heerenveen 40.51 195800149 40.04

Alkmaar ZMC Record

35. A. Glazema-Boelema ZPC de Kanaalstreek 41.33 197701166 40.27
36. Dmitry Nikolaev SwimGym 38.00 198202763 40.35
37. Astrid Wibbelink Steenwijk 1934 40.85 199600006 40.40
38. Amber Hopman ZV De Aalscholver 39.38 200106384 40.69
39. Frederik Harms SwimGym 41.14 197701779 40.93
40. Desiree Groot SwimGym 39.76 198601310 41.39
41. Michiel IJskes Swol 1894 37.00 197301505 41.41
42. Maria Antonella Zuccaro DAW 47.00 199606894 41.60
43. Erik Zoethout Aqualero 45.25 196901157 42.37
44. Bianca Groot MSV-Zeemacht 41.02 197000652 42.56
45. Mirte Visser DAW 42.34 199606788 42.62

Julia van Adrichem SwimGym 36.00 199606896 42.62
47. Jan Smalheer SCOM 45.00 196400701 42.88
48. Inken Wemheuer Team Noord-Holland (SG) 42.00 197101016 42.95
49. Cherry Bas-Ott DAW 42.24 197100464 43.03
50. Jan Wierenga ZV De Aalscholver 41.46 196400843 43.11
51. Kim Visser H2Oldambt 42.75 198704350 43.66
52. Esther van Buren-Koster Aquapoldro 44.65 198001670 44.05
53. Ellen van der Woerd SwimGym 40.00 198907610 44.70
54. P. Tossings-van de Hooven GZC Donk 44.60 196100376 45.12 FJ 1
55. Tessa Zwart-Piek DZ&PC 44.45 198102360 45.12 FJ 2
56. Miranda Keijl Zignea 45.21 196500588 45.47
57. Patrick Wobben Steenwijk 1934 45.37 199300559 45.57
58. Marion Sijbesma Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 41.00 199704048 45.92
59. Rebecca de Klein DZ&PC 48.93 200002812 46.38
60. Peter Coffeng GZC Donk 46.03 195700063 46.43
61. Mylene Wildeboer-Kok H2Oldambt 46.09 199602674 46.97
62. Jennie Resink-lindeboom DWK 46.68 196000142 47.16
63. Maarten Schets SwimGym 50.00 195600521 47.17
64. Andrea Köhler SwimGym 48.00 197601208 47.87 FJ 1
65. Tessa van Dijk ZPC Isis 48.17 199401252 47.87 FJ 2
66. Machteld Stilting ZPC Amersfoort 47.92 196600716 47.97
67. Mark Brinkhuis TriVia 51.24 198302609 48.00
68. Annette van Dok MSV-Zeemacht 45.81 196800742 48.32
69. Rocio Diez Arazola SwimGym 50.00 197601206 48.59
70. Linda Wibbelink Steenwijk 1934 50.33 195900158 48.76
71. Ellen Parma SwimGym 45.00 196200366 49.48
72. Rob Berkhof Swol 1894 50.00 195200245 50.08
73. Mans Buis Swol 1894 54.30 194700133 50.14
74. Lia Bijkerk GZC Donk 55.23 196000014 50.25
75. Jos Kamps Zwemvereniging Hoogland 45.65 195100085 50.43
76. Héloïse Mignot SwimGym 53.49 198807048 50.60
77. Robert Schulein H2Oldambt 53.99 195900843 53.94
78. Nic Geers PSV 53.98 193800007 54.56
79. Erik Schweitzer DAW 45.00 196701751 55.80
80. Rob Hanou PSV 55.34 194300109 56.20
81. Ina Babbé SwimGym 55.38 195600134 56.40
82. Sylvia Hidding H2Oldambt 54.57 199603886 56.87
83. Joanne van den Eijnden SwimGym 52.00 197701276 56.99
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ZMC 2024 d4
Alkmaar, 07-04-2024

Programmanr. 4, Alle, 50m rugslag, alg. leeftijdsgroep

rang naam vereniging intijd zwemtijd

84. W. Schoenmaker-ter Veer DWK 55.26 195900254 58.36
85. Maxim Hardziyenka Swol 1894 1:01.36 197201723 1:00.93
86. Simone Weijland Deltasteur 58.23 197901610 1:02.55
87. Monique Berentse Batavia Swim 1:30.67 196901066 1:20.48

AFGEM Bram Rosenbrand HHZV Plons 50.08 197701673
AFGEM Pia van der Molen Avena 46.94 196000116
AFGEM Arthur van Strien WVZ 34.58 196301401
AFGEM Celine Bakker DAW 46.00 199302562
AFGEM Marcela Strang van Hees De Duinkikkers 47.87 197801410
AFGEM Patrick de Jonge Deltasteur 33.15 198906635
AFGEM Guido Keutgen Steenwijk 1934 32.80 196801551
AFGEM Harry Dijksma ZPC Isis 34.96 199100487


